A

Edgerton Board of Education
Regular Meeting
March 17, 2020
Tuesday
7:30 P.M.

AGENDA

Call to order

Approval of Agenda (action)

Approval of Minutes (action)

Approval of Cash Flow Reports (action)

Approval of claims and accounts (action)

Administrator’s report

6.1.
6.2.
6.3.
6.4.
6.5.
6.6.
6.7.
6.8.
6.9.

Social Media Presentation

Revised Budget (action)

SWWC Co-Op Contract (action)

Food Service Update

COVID-19 Update

Policy Review 100, 200 Series (action)
Resignation of Board Member (action)
MS/HS Principal Report

Elem. Principal/Superintendent Report

Adjournment



